
Regionale
Wortel Kolonie 2.2.2025

TROL

Yves MUYTERS
Indiv.
Circuit : H:Blauw Midden
Distance : 4780m
Temps : 0:40:05 (8'23"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. 93 00:01:06 114m 9'39"/km
2. 72 00:05:25 00:06:31 269m 20'08"/km
3. 100 00:03:30 00:10:01 429m 8'10"/km
4. 71 00:02:02 00:12:03 208m 9'47"/km
5. 99 00:02:07 00:14:10 287m 7'23"/km
6. 110 00:01:15 00:15:25 148m 8'27"/km
7. 74 00:01:46 00:17:11 247m 7'09"/km
8. 95 00:01:31 00:18:42 238m 6'22"/km
9. 107 00:01:30 00:20:12 230m 6'31"/km

10. 109 00:01:31 00:21:43 228m 6'39"/km
11. 80 00:02:31 00:24:14 379m 6'38"/km
12. 94 00:03:04 00:27:18 384m 7'59"/km
13. 78 00:02:49 00:30:07 161m 17'30"/km
14. 98 00:03:01 00:33:08 498m 6'03"/km
15. 86 00:02:33 00:35:41 139m 18'21"/km
16. 85 00:02:30 00:38:11 353m 7'05"/km
17. 999 00:01:54 00:40:05 328m 5'48"/km
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